
1.1

1.2

2.1

2.2

3.1

3.2

3.3

4.1 Carbon:        

4.2 Manganese:

4.3 Silicon:

4.4 Chromium:

4.5 Molybdenum:

4.6 Copper:

4.7 Iron:

5.1

5.2

5.3.1

5.3.2

6.1.1
6.1.2

6.2

7.1
7.2

8.2

7 HEAT SHRINK CAP
      Standard Type (Heat shrinkable polyethylene)

      Chlorine Resistant Type (Heat shrinkable polyvinylidene fluoride)

Cable

Insulation

Type 5.1.3.3

(Approx)

≤ 0.2%

      Tubular

FIGURE2

≤ 1.5%

Remainder

Gross weight: kg

3.25–5.00%

5.3

5 DIMENSION & WEIGHT

Anode Dimension:  (L= mm, D= mm, Head.D= mm)

Canister Dimension:  (L= mm, D= mm)

ANODE WEIGHT

4 CHEMICAL COMPOSITION

CARBONACEOUS BACKFILL
8.1

Y
E

S
   

   
   

   
(W

it
h

 C
an

is
te

r)

      NO (Without Canister)

6 CABLE

Single jacket 
HMWPE     5.1.3.1

5.1.3.2
6.1

Project: ---

Inquiry NO.: ---

Net weight: kg 

DATA SHEET

HSCI Anode

Client: ---

DOC NO.: DT018

Ref NO.: ---

0.7–1.1%

Date: ---

14.25–14.75%

≤ 0.5%

TYPE
      Rod

8

      NO

Double jacket 
XLPE/PVC    

Double jacket 
PVC/PVC     

      YES

GRADE

EEE1

EEE2

EEE3

3

Standards: IPS-M-TP-750/1

1

      2×60

      Coal coke breeze

      Calcined petroleum coke breeze

Special calcined petroleum coke breeze 

      3×60

8.1.3

8.1.2

8.1.1

Size:   mm2

6.1.3

Length:  mm


